
PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass.

1 HALLIER-LECHAT Iulian 1630 R PupM 9 10 1 10 10 2 8 10 3 9 8 4 8 8 5 8 8 6 127

2 LURTON Francois 1630 R MinM 7 8 1 7 6 2 7 6 3 9 10 4 9 10 5 10 10 6 120

3 DUVAL Lucie 1330 R BenF 5 1 8 8 2 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 7 6 6 76

4 MILLARDET Nicolas 1520 R MinM 6 6 1 5 2 2 6 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 7 4 6 71

5 DAUNAY Gabriel 1460 R BenM 6 2 1 3 2 6 2 3 6 4 4 7 6 5 4 3 6 70

6 NICOLAS Guillaume 1360 R BenM 2 1 5 2 2 3 6 2 4 6 4 5 3 6 51

7 FLEURY Gauthier 1360 R PouM 6 4 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 6 50

8 VAUCELLE Max 999 E PupM 5 1 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 50

9 SONGIS Germain 1330 R PupM 4 5 1 6 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 50

10 BRIAND Gaspard 1130 R PupM 3 2 1 4 4 2 0 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 40

11 TOMASI Camille 900 R PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 40

12 MILLARDET Alexis 930 R PouM 2 1 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 39

13 MASSIERA-PITTI Arvil 1160 R PupM 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 4 3 5 3 1 6 38

14 CAYEUL-NEWBY Alizee 1040 R BenF 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 1 6 35

15 BLANCHET ZHOU Yulan-Eugenie 900 R BenF 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 34

16 THALIEN Loqman 1250 R MinM 3 3 1 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 32

17 MAUBERT Hugues 1630 R MinM 4 1 5 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 31

18 POLY Lionel 1090 R PouM 4 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 5 31

19 DUGAY-LANGOUET Ianis 1360 R PupM 4 3 1 5 5 2 6 2 3 31

20 VAUCELLE Jules 999 E PupM 3 1 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 30

21 LE CROM Polo 1160 R PupM 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 30

22 GIGUASHVILI Rusudan 999 E PupF 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 30
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23 ROBERTS Timothe 930 R PouM 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 5 30

24 MARECHAL Matheo 1030 R PouM 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 29

25 PINAULT Guillaume 1390 R MinM 0 1 1 2 3 1 3 4 4 4 5 28

26 DEMAIMAY Oscar 1080 R PouM 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 0 5 27

27 LORHO Jade 1390 R PouF 4 4 1 3 2 4 5 3 26

28 LEROY Mathurin 799 E PouM 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 25

29 LAUDET Guilhem 799 E PpoM 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 24

30 BLONDEAU LAGRANGE Arthur 1190 R PouM 2 1 0 2 2 1 3 1 4 3 5 24

31 GILET Elisa 940 R BenF 3 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 22

32 AUGER Vladimir 1320 R PupM 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 22

33 BRIAND Belise 1050 R PouF 2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 4 21

34 ROBERTS Maia 1080 R PupF 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 19

35 CHARIL Noa 1930 R Ben M 8 8 1 17

36 GRU Mathurin 799 E PpoM 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 4 0 5 17

37 OGEL Bertil 799 E PouM 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 17

38 PHAM Chi-Minh 890 R PupM 3 1 4 2 2 3 15

39 DAUNAY Anatole 1040 R PouM 3 1 5 2 11

40 DAUNAY Jean 1040 R PouM 5 1 1 2 9

41 HERPE Aymerick 1510 R MinM 5 1 6

42 BOBINEAU Elie 799 E PpoM 1 1 1 2 5

43 DUPRIEZ Gabin 1190 R BenM 3 1 4

44 ROY-ROSPABE Yael 980 R PupM 1 1 0 2 4

45 MASSON Malo 980 R PouM 3 1 4

46 ORGEBIN Valentine 799 E PpoF 0 1 1 2 4

47 MASSON Malo 980 R PouM 2 1 3
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48 DARTIGALONGUE Aurelien 799 E PpoM 2 1 3

49 GUILLOU Ambroise 799 E PouM 2 1 3

50 JAGUIN JAPHET Gaspard 1070 R BenM 2 1 3

51 LEFLOCH-MORIN Brieuc 799 E PouM 2 1 3

52 AURY Alexis 999 E PupM 2 1 3

53 AURY Anais 1070 R PpoF 2 1 3

54 FELTS Roland 799 E PouM 1 1 2

55 GRU Henri 999 E PupM 1 1 2

56 ALLACHE Maissane 799 E PpoF 1 1 2

57 SARGSYAN Mery 1199 E MinF 1 1 2

Pts Points de parties

Perf. Performance

Ass. Assuidité

Classement Pupille

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 HALLIER-LECHAT Iulian 1630 R PupM 9 10 1 10 10 2 8 10 3 9 8 4 8 8 5 8 8 6 127

2 VAUCELLE Max 999 E PupM 5 1 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 50

3 SONGIS Germain 1330 R PupM 4 5 1 6 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 50

4 BRIAND Gaspard 1130 R PupM 3 2 1 4 4 2 0 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 40

5 MASSIERA-PITTI Arvil 1160 R PupM 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 4 3 5 3 1 6 38

6 DUGAY-LANGOUET Ianis 1360 R PupM 4 3 1 5 5 2 6 2 3 31

7 VAUCELLE Jules 999 E PupM 3 1 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 30

8 LE CROM Polo 1160 R PupM 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 30

9 GIGUASHVILI Rusudan 999 E PupF 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 30
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10 AUGER Vladimir 1320 R PupM 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 22

11 ROBERTS Maia 1080 R PupF 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 19

12 PHAM Chi-Minh 890 R PupM 3 1 4 2 2 3 15

13 ROY-ROSPABE Yael 980 R PupM 1 1 0 2 4

14 AURY Alexis 999 E PupM 2 1 3

15 GRU Henri 999 E PupM 1 1 2

Classement Poussin

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 FLEURY Gauthier 1360 R PouM 6 4 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 6 50

2 MILLARDET Alexis 930 R PouM 2 1 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 39

3 POLY Lionel 1090 R PouM 4 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 5 31

4 ROBERTS Timothe 930 R PouM 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 5 30

5 MARECHAL Matheo 1030 R PouM 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 29

6 DEMAIMAY Oscar 1080 R PouM 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 0 5 27

7 LORHO Jade 1390 R PouF 4 4 1 3 2 4 5 3 26

8 LEROY Mathurin 799 E PouM 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 25

9 BLONDEAU LAGRANGE Arthur 1190 R PouM 2 1 0 2 2 1 3 1 4 3 5 24

10 BRIAND Belise 1050 R PouF 2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 4 21

11 OGEL Bertil 799 E PouM 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 17

12 DAUNAY Anatole 1040 R PouM 3 1 5 2 11

13 DAUNAY Jean 1040 R PouM 5 1 1 2 9

14 MASSON Malo 980 R PouM 3 1 4

15 MASSON Malo 980 R PouM 2 1 3

16 GUILLOU Ambroise 799 E PouM 2 1 3
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17 LEFLOCH-MORIN Brieuc 799 E PouM 2 1 3

18 FELTS Roland 799 E PouM 1 1 2

Classement Petit-Poussin

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 TOMASI Camille 900 R PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 40

2 LAUDET Guilhem 799 E PpoM 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 24

3 GRU Mathurin 799 E PpoM 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 4 0 5 17

4 BOBINEAU Elie 799 E PpoM 1 1 1 2 5

5 ORGEBIN Valentine 799 E PpoF 0 1 1 2 4

6 DARTIGALONGUE Aurelien 799 E PpoM 2 1 3

7 AURY Anais 1070 R PpoF 2 1 3

8 ALLACHE Maissane 799 E PpoF 1 1 2

Classement Féminine

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 DUVAL Lucie 1330 R BenF 5 1 8 8 2 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 7 6 6 76

2 CAYEUL-NEWBY Alizee 1040 R BenF 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 1 6 35

3 BLANCHET ZHOU Yulan-Eugenie 900 R BenF 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 34

4 GIGUASHVILI Rusudan 999 E PupF 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 30

5 LORHO Jade 1390 R PouF 4 4 1 3 2 4 5 3 26

6 GILET Elisa 940 R BenF 3 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 22

7 BRIAND Belise 1050 R PouF 2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 4 21

8 ROBERTS Maia 1080 R PupF 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 19

9 ORGEBIN Valentine 799 E PpoF 0 1 1 2 4
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10 AURY Anais 1070 R PpoF 2 1 3

11 ALLACHE Maissane 799 E PpoF 1 1 2

12 SARGSYAN Mery 1199 E MinF 1 1 2

Pts Points de parties
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